
Events 22, 26, 29, 52

Race 10

15
01:38.220

Martin BRAILSFORD

ROW

6

8
01:23.96042

01:26.960144
01:38.090

Ben RANSOM

Tony JIMENEZ

Adrian WARNEROW

5

1111
01:19.740350

01:23.62028
01:23.730

Simon DIX

Gavin BIRD

Steven BIRDROW

4

13
01:18.160244

01:18.710130
01:18.850

Mark BOSTOCK

Phil HOGAN

Joe MEADROW

3

119
01:14.91076

01:16.020142
01:18.110

Allan HOYLAND

Ashley SINCLAIR

Antony LEWISROW

2

127
01:11.620102

01:11.680301
01:14.090

Jordon GIDDINGS

Andy WIDDOWSON

Kevin COOPERROW

1

POLE
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